
Eged Futás 2011-03-27 13:16:21

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

14-18 ifjúsági férfi
1 142 BÓTA András 01:08:35 00:00:00

2 108 KURUCZ  János SINTESI BIKE NAGY SE 01:10:33 00:01:58

3 155 DUDÁS Bálint 01:18:03 00:09:28

Tempo Sport Kft  1/ 11



Eged Futás 2011-03-27 13:16:21

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

19-29 felnőtt férfi
1 152 SZABÓ András 00:54:52 00:00:00

2 111 SZAJKÓ Csaba 00:56:58 00:02:05

3 101 DORNER László 00:58:24 00:03:31

4 126 BODA Péter Kristóf SINTESI BIKE NAGY SE 01:04:57 00:10:05

5 153 BARTA Dávid 01:07:20 00:12:28

6 161 MOLNÁR Ádám 01:08:24 00:13:31

7 166 SZENTESI Tamás 01:09:48 00:14:55

8 114 PATAKI István 01:25:40 00:30:47

9 117 BÓDIS Péter 01:27:05 00:32:13

10 139 Rozsnyai Zalán 01:27:41 00:32:49

11 148 ERDÉLYI László 01:43:28 00:48:36

12 165 BARTA Gábor 01:49:17 00:54:25

Tempo Sport Kft  2/ 11



Eged Futás 2011-03-27 13:16:21

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

19-29 felnőtt nő
1 138 DR. ROZSNYAI  Lilla 01:05:49 00:00:00

2 146 VASS Vera 01:11:52 00:06:03

3 115 SZANYI Mónika 01:32:16 00:26:26

DNS 109 HERVAI Cecília

Tempo Sport Kft  3/ 11



Eged Futás 2011-03-27 13:16:21

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

30-39 szenior 1 férfi
1 106 SZÁSZ Mihály 00:55:02 00:00:00

2 112 DEME Szabolcs 01:00:59 00:05:56

3 125 BOROS Zoltán 01:02:50 00:07:48

4 168 MAGYARI Tamás 01:04:16 00:09:13

5 133 KÁROLY László 01:06:17 00:11:15

6 135 KUCSÁK József 01:06:44 00:11:42

7 157 BALOGH Attila 01:09:09 00:14:07

8 103 KIRÁLY Lajos 01:09:13 00:14:11

9 154 SZABÓ Péter 01:09:24 00:14:22

10 107 HIDVÉGI  Péter 01:13:23 00:18:20

11 136 FARKAS Tamás 01:13:43 00:18:41

12 122 DR. HEGEDŰS Ákos 01:13:48 00:18:45

13 167 REDELE János Zoltán 01:14:38 00:19:35

14 158 JUHÁSZ Attila 01:15:03 00:20:01

15 134 FEHÉR Adrián Egri Honvéd SE 01:15:51 00:20:48

16 147 MIRKÓCZKI János 01:18:38 00:23:35

17 119 SZEMERE András 01:20:15 00:25:12

18 149 JUHÁSZ Sándor 01:20:59 00:25:56

19 100 SOLTÉSZ Bálint 01:23:45 00:28:43

20 151 PÁSZTOR Krisztián 01:24:15 00:29:12

21 130 SŐREGI Zoltán 01:29:44 00:34:42

22 127 MAJOR Zsolt 01:30:16 00:35:14

23 156 ORSZÁGH Tamás 01:32:12 00:37:10

24 163 LUDÁNYI László 01:33:14 00:38:11

25 102 MÁCSIK Áron 01:36:36 00:41:34

26 124 ORSZÁGH Gábor 02:01:25 01:06:23

Tempo Sport Kft  4/ 11



Eged Futás 2011-03-27 13:16:21

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

30-39 szenior 1 nő
1 164 PALKOVICSNÉ

Angelika
01:22:00 00:00:00

2 121 VARGA Szilvia 01:24:12 00:02:12

3 140 GALANICS Mariann 01:27:00 00:04:59

4 159 CSATHÓ Tímea 01:30:30 00:08:29

5 131 SZIROCZÁK Ágnes 01:30:47 00:08:46

Tempo Sport Kft  5/ 11



Eged Futás 2011-03-27 13:16:21

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

40-49 szenior 2 férfi
1 137 OSTORÓCZKY Ferenc 00:57:06 00:00:00

2 110 SOMOGYI Károly 01:03:13 00:06:07

3 120 NAGY  Róbert 01:05:16 00:08:10

4 14 SIMON László 01:09:23 00:12:17

5 132 SALAMON István 01:10:17 00:13:11

6 105 URVÁRI Sándor 01:12:16 00:15:10

7 118 SZEPESI Zoltán 01:15:21 00:18:15

8 143 PROKAJ Péter 01:16:34 00:19:28

9 150 ORSZÁGH Zsolt 01:17:27 00:20:20

10 123 GARBACZ Gábor 01:17:42 00:20:36

11 141 GÁL László 01:24:51 00:27:45

12 162 BAJZÁT Zoltán 01:29:36 00:32:30

13 113 HERMAN Károly 01:31:09 00:34:03

14 116 DR. BÓDIS Károly 01:32:39 00:35:32

15 160 NAGY Attila 01:47:04 00:49:58

Tempo Sport Kft  6/ 11



Eged Futás 2011-03-27 13:16:21

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

40-49 szenior 2 nő
1 128 KAZAINÉ BODNÁR

Szilvia
01:10:04 00:00:00

Tempo Sport Kft  7/ 11



Eged Futás 2011-03-27 13:16:21

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

50-59 szenior 3 férfi
1 129 PETHŐ Attila 01:11:17 00:00:00

2 144 RÁBAI Tibor 01:18:02 00:06:45

3 145 BARTA Attila 01:26:50 00:15:32

DNS 104 UDVARI György

Tempo Sport Kft  8/ 11



Eged Futás 2011-03-27 13:16:21

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

Férfi Abszolút
1 152 SZABÓ András 00:54:52 00:00:00

2 106 SZÁSZ Mihály 00:55:02 00:00:09

3 111 SZAJKÓ Csaba 00:56:58 00:02:05

4 137 OSTORÓCZKY Ferenc 00:57:06 00:02:13

5 101 DORNER László 00:58:24 00:03:31

6 112 DEME Szabolcs 01:00:59 00:06:06

7 125 BOROS Zoltán 01:02:50 00:07:58

8 110 SOMOGYI Károly 01:03:13 00:08:21

9 168 MAGYARI Tamás 01:04:16 00:09:23

10 126 BODA Péter Kristóf SINTESI BIKE NAGY SE 01:04:57 00:10:05

11 120 NAGY  Róbert 01:05:16 00:10:23

12 133 KÁROLY László 01:06:17 00:11:25

13 135 KUCSÁK József 01:06:44 00:11:52

14 153 BARTA Dávid 01:07:20 00:12:28

15 161 MOLNÁR Ádám 01:08:24 00:13:31

16 142 BÓTA András 01:08:35 00:13:42

17 157 BALOGH Attila 01:09:09 00:14:17

18 103 KIRÁLY Lajos 01:09:13 00:14:20

19 14 SIMON László 01:09:23 00:14:30

20 154 SZABÓ Péter 01:09:24 00:14:31

21 166 SZENTESI Tamás 01:09:48 00:14:55

22 132 SALAMON István 01:10:17 00:15:24

23 108 KURUCZ  János SINTESI BIKE NAGY SE 01:10:33 00:15:41

24 129 PETHŐ Attila 01:11:17 00:16:24

25 105 URVÁRI Sándor 01:12:16 00:17:23

26 107 HIDVÉGI  Péter 01:13:23 00:18:30

27 136 FARKAS Tamás 01:13:43 00:18:51

28 122 DR. HEGEDŰS Ákos 01:13:48 00:18:55

29 167 REDELE János Zoltán 01:14:38 00:19:45

30 158 JUHÁSZ Attila 01:15:03 00:20:11

31 118 SZEPESI Zoltán 01:15:21 00:20:28

32 134 FEHÉR Adrián Egri Honvéd SE 01:15:51 00:20:58

33 143 PROKAJ Péter 01:16:34 00:21:42

34 150 ORSZÁGH Zsolt 01:17:27 00:22:34

35 123 GARBACZ Gábor 01:17:42 00:22:49

36 144 RÁBAI Tibor 01:18:02 00:23:09

37 155 DUDÁS Bálint 01:18:03 00:23:10

38 147 MIRKÓCZKI János 01:18:38 00:23:45

39 119 SZEMERE András 01:20:15 00:25:22

40 149 JUHÁSZ Sándor 01:20:59 00:26:06

41 100 SOLTÉSZ Bálint 01:23:45 00:28:53

42 151 PÁSZTOR Krisztián 01:24:15 00:29:22

43 141 GÁL László 01:24:51 00:29:58

44 114 PATAKI István 01:25:40 00:30:47

45 145 BARTA Attila 01:26:50 00:31:57

Tempo Sport Kft  9/ 11



Eged Futás 2011-03-27 13:16:21

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

Férfi Abszolút
46 117 BÓDIS Péter 01:27:05 00:32:13

47 139 Rozsnyai Zalán 01:27:41 00:32:49

48 162 BAJZÁT Zoltán 01:29:36 00:34:43

49 130 SŐREGI Zoltán 01:29:44 00:34:51

50 127 MAJOR Zsolt 01:30:16 00:35:24

51 113 HERMAN Károly 01:31:09 00:36:17

52 156 ORSZÁGH Tamás 01:32:12 00:37:20

53 116 DR. BÓDIS Károly 01:32:39 00:37:46

54 163 LUDÁNYI László 01:33:14 00:38:21

55 102 MÁCSIK Áron 01:36:36 00:41:43

56 148 ERDÉLYI László 01:43:28 00:48:36

57 160 NAGY Attila 01:47:04 00:52:11

58 165 BARTA Gábor 01:49:17 00:54:25

59 124 ORSZÁGH Gábor 02:01:25 01:06:33

DNS 104 UDVARI György

Tempo Sport Kft  10/ 11



Eged Futás 2011-03-27 13:16:21

Helyezés Rajtszám Név Egyesület Idő Hátrány

Női Abszolút
1 138 DR. ROZSNYAI  Lilla 01:05:49 00:00:00

2 128 KAZAINÉ BODNÁR
Szilvia

01:10:04 00:04:15

3 146 VASS Vera 01:11:52 00:06:03

4 164 PALKOVICSNÉ
Angelika

01:22:00 00:16:11

5 121 VARGA Szilvia 01:24:12 00:18:23

6 140 GALANICS Mariann 01:27:00 00:21:11

7 159 CSATHÓ Tímea 01:30:30 00:24:40

8 131 SZIROCZÁK Ágnes 01:30:47 00:24:58

9 115 SZANYI Mónika 01:32:16 00:26:26

DNS 109 HERVAI Cecília

Tempo Sport Kft  11/ 11


